Docket No.: 2001-0058-01

	N FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002)	NTS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → → ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	rks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Active Control Experts, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
ports, inc.	Name: Cymer, Inc.
	Address: Legal Dept., MS/4-2C
_	<u> </u>
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les) ☐ Yes ☒ No	17075 Thornmint Court
Nature of conveyance:	
🗵 Assignment 🗆 Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: San Diego State/Prov.; CA
☐ Other	Country: <u>US</u> ZIP: 92127
Execution Date: 02/10/2005	
Execution Date: 02/10/2005	Additional name(s) & address(es) 口 Yes 囟 No
Application number(s) or patent numbers(s).	
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	tion, the execution date of the application is:
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)
	6,485,380
Additional numb	ers Yes 🗷 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: William C. Cray, Cymer, Inc.	7 7 1 1 4 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Registration No. 27,627	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Address: Legal Dept. MS/4-2C	 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
17075 Thornmint Court	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
City: San Diego State/Prov : CA	-
	03-4060
Country: <u>US</u> ZIP: <u>92127-2413</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Q Statement and cigarety as	OT USE THIS SPACE
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info of the original document. 	ringtion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
William C. Cray	February 11, 2005
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	ng cover sheet, attachments, and

era und enjoyed by said Assignee for its own use and behoof, and for its legal representatives and assigns arm for which said Paient is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assigno of been made. Executed this // day of February , in the year 2005 San Diego, California Signalus of Assigno for of authorized signal.	Assignment of United States Pa (Single assignor; single assign		Docket No. 2001-0058-01
Owner of Record (hereinafter "Assignor") Residence or Principal Place of Bu 215 First Street Cambridge, MA 02142 Assignee Residence or Principal Place of Bu Cymer, Inc. Legal Dept., MS/4-2C 17075 Thornmint Court San Diego, CA 92127-2413 Whereas, the above-identified Assignor is the sole owner of record of the above-identified United. Whereas, the above-identified Assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest i Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one 1, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledge resents does sell, assign, and transfer unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to said seld and enjoyed by said Assignee for its own use and behoof, and for its legal representatives and assigns rm for which said Paient is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assigno to been made. Executed this Assignee in the year 2005 San Diego, California		Application Serial No	Filing Date
Active Control Experts, Inc. Assignee Residence of Principal Place of But Cymer, Inc. Legal Dept., MS/4-2C 17075 Thornmint Court San Diego, CA 92127-2413 Whereas, the above-identified Assignor is the sole owner of record of the above-identified United. Whereas, the above-identified Assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one 1, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledge resents does self, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to said and enjoyed by said Assignee for its own use and behoof, and for its legal representatives and assigns arm for which said Paient is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assignow to been made. Executed this O day of February in the year 2005 San Diego, California	Title of Invention: SPORTS IMPLEMENT	- <u>, - , , , </u>	
Active Control Experts, Inc. Assignee Residence of Principal Place of But Cymer, Inc. Legal Dept., MS/4-2C 17075 Thornmint Court San Diego, CA 92127-2413 Whereas, the above-identified Assignor is the sole owner of record of the above-identified United. Whereas, the above-identified Assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one 1, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledge resents does self, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to said and enjoyed by said Assignee for its own use and behoof, and for its legal representatives and assigns arm for which said Paient is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assignow to been made. Executed this O day of February in the year 2005 San Diego, California			
Assignee Residence or Principal Place of But Cymer, Inc. Legal Dept., MS/4-2C 17075 Thornmint Court San Diego, CA 92127-2413 Whereas, the above-identified Assignor is the sole owner of record of the above-identified United. Whereas, the above-identified Assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one 1, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledge resents does sell, assign adransfer unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to said seld and enjoyed by said Assignee for its own use and behoof, and for its legal representatives and assigns arm for which said Paient is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assignout been made. Executed this Assignee Executed this Assignee A	Owner of Record (hereinafter "Assignor")	Residence or Principal	Place of Business of Assignor
Cymer, Inc. Legal Dept., MS/4-2C 17075 Thornmint Court San Diego, CA 92127-2413 Whereas, the above-identified Assignor is the sole owner of record of the above-identified United. Whereas, the above-identified Assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest i Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one 1, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledge resents does sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to said i eld and enjoyed by said Assignee for its own use and behoof, and for its legal representatives and assigns rum for which said Paiem is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assigno of been made. Executed this O day of February , in the year 2005 San Diego, California	Active Control Experts, Inc.		
Whereas, the above-identified Assignor is the sole owner of record of the above-identified United. Whereas, the above-identified Assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of the one period on the sum of th		Residence or Principal F	Place of Business of Assignee
Whereas, the above-identified Assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledge resents does sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to said a seld and enjoyed by said Assignee for its own use and behoof, and for its legal representatives and assigns arm for which said Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assigno of been made. Executed this And Description of the pear support of the pear support of the pear support of the same would have been to same would be supported the same would be supported to support the support of the same would be supported to support the support of the support of supported the supported the support of supported the supporte	Cymer, Inc.	17075 Thornmint Court	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledge resents does sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to said held and enjoyed by said Assignee for its own use and behoof, and for its legal representatives and assigns arm for which said Paient is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assigno at been made. Executed this // day of February , in the year 2005 San Diego, California	Whereas, the above-identified Assignor is the sole own	er of record of the above-identi	fied United States Patent, and;
San Diego, California Signature of Assertation of authorized stems	Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one i), and other good and valuable consideration, resents does sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the e- eld and enjoyed by said Assignee for its own use and behoof, e- erm for which said Paient is granted, as fully and entirely as	the receipt whereof is hereby a ntire right, title and interest in a and for its legal representatives	dollars (\$ acknowledged, Assignor, by these and to said Patent; the same to be
Pascal Didier, President Active Control Experts, In		Pascal Didier, Pre	<i>ociation</i> esident

Copyright 1997 LegalStar
RECORDED: 02/11/2005

REEL: 015703 FRAME: 0573